
Alexander-Todd-Straße

Emmy
-Klien

eberg
er-Str

aße

Fri
edr

ich
-Hu

nd-
Str

aße

Marie-Curie-Straße

GOETHE-
CARD

GOETHE-
CARD

Bibl iothek

Biowissenschaften

Gewächshaus

Geowissenschaften

Werkstattzentrale

Physik

FIAS

GSC

Studenten-
wohnheim

Kita

Technikzentrale

Frankfurter Innovations-
zentrum Biotechnologie

Riedbergzentrum

B3
B2 B1

0.15
0.12a-c (BCC)

3.143.13

H2
H5 H6

H3
H1

H4

1.07

2.07
1.07

Prüfungs-
ämter

Dekanat

Fachschaft
Pharmazie

Fachschaft
Chemie

Common
Room

Fachschaft
Biochemie

1.14
2.14

3.03

0.09
H2

H1

 0.111-

-1.203-1.202

Raumangaben: z.B.: 

Gebäude

N250/214

Stockwerk

Raumnr.

S1-6

G W 0.124


